
1 

3 

2 

4 

5 

6 

9 

8 

10

7 

17

16

15

14

13

12

11

R_004_ar

31617

21/02/2025

Revision: 1

Date:

31617

0,200 Kg

W 90

CR 1:3,47 ø 3/4"

Gear boxes

ARCustomer:

Customer Code:

Validity: < XX/YY = From week/year

1 3340400 Box 1

Code Description Q Note Validity

2 3340710 Plug 1

3 320360 Screw TCEI M8x22 4

3 620440 Screw TCEI M8x22 4

4 820510 O-ring Ø 10,82x1,78 1

5 880581 Plug 1/4” G 1 Loxeal 24-18

6 130610 Screw TE M6x20 3

7 3340410 Gasket 1 Seal with Arexons Mastic

8 110640 Screw TE M6x6 1 Loxeal 55-14

9 391470 Washer 1

10 1200450 Key 1

11 3340470 Gear Z=23 1

12 3340480 Pinion Z=8 (ø 3/4") 1

13 881650 Bearing 1 Press Mount

14 320242 Ring seeger Øe 30 1

15 881670 Ring seeger Øi 55 1

16 881660 Ring seal 1 Lubrificate with Mineral Grease

17 3340770 Key 1

31617 31617 Gear boxe 1


